
Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 369 Maksim Deikin Russian PRO 15 25 40

2 368 Sergei Kariakin Russian PRO 25 14 39

3 329 Emilija Gelazninkiene Lithuanian PRO 16 20 36

4 389 Guy Botterill South African PRO 20 13 33

5 377 Johannes Kleinschmidt South African PRO 22 11 33

6 343 Adel Murodov Uzbekistani PRO DNF 22 22

7 360 Kristian Khachatourian Swiss Luca Farace Swiss Stock 9 10 19

8 381 Rais Minnikhanov Russian PRO 18 18

9 308 Tamer Abu Elsaad Canadian PRO 18 18

10 387 Bibo Jin Chinese PRO DNF 16 16

11 363 Konstantin Shilov Russian PRO 15 15

12 338 Zhengjiang Hu Chinese PRO 14 14

13 328 Thomas Bell British PRO 13 13

14 359 Maurizio Farace Swiss Mohammed Alablam Emirati Stock DQ 12 12

15 353 Damien Bryne Irish Mark Grams German PRO 12 12

16 345 Ahmed Al Miri Emirati Yusuf Nabhan Syrian PRO 11 11

17 303 Andreas Borgmann Danish PRO 10 0 10

18 306 Ziming Zhang Chinese PRO DNF 0

19 333 Saif Bin Saifan Emirati PRO DNF 0

20 307 Hangting Guo Chinese PRO DNF 0

21 305 Wang Bingchun Chinese PRO DNF 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 369 Maksim Deikin Russian PRO 15 25 40

2 368 Sergei Kariakin Russian PRO 25 14 39

3 329 Emilija Gelazninkiene Lithuanian PRO 16 20 36

4 377 Johannes Kleinschmidt South African PRO 22 12 34

5 389 Guy Botterill South African PRO 20 13 33

6 343 Adel Murodov Uzbekistani PRO DNF 22 22

7 381 Rais Minnikhanov Russian PRO 18 18

8 308 Tamer Abu Elsaad Canadian PRO 18 18

9 387 Bibo Jin Chinese PRO DNF 16 16

10 363 Konstantin Shilov Russian PRO 15 15

11 338 Zhengjiang Hu Chinese PRO 14 14

12 328 Thomas Bell British PRO 13 13

13 353 Damien Bryne Irish Mark Grams German PRO 12 12

14 345 Ahmed Al Miri Emirati Yusuf Nabhan Syrian PRO 11 11

15 303 Andreas Borgmann Danish PRO 10 0 10

16 306 Ziming Zhang Chinese PRO DNF 0

17 333 Saif Bin Saifan Emirati PRO DNF 0

18 307 Hangting Guo Chinese PRO DNF 0

19 305 Wang Bingchun Chinese PRO DNF 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Overall

1 360 Kristian Khachatourian Swiss Luca Farace Swiss Stock 25 22 47

2 359 Maurizio Farace Swiss Mohammed Alablam Emirati Stock DQ 25 25

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

SSV Stock

Position # Driver Nationality Co-Driver Class
Points

Nationality

SSV Pro

Position # Driver Nationality Co-Driver Class
Points

Nationality

SSV Overall

Position # Driver Nationality Co-Driver Class
Points

Nationality


